
Worcester – Droitwich

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
 Notes SD SH 
 Service Number 22 22 22A 22A 22A 22
Worcester Bus Station (O)  0750 0750 1035 1235 1425 1635
Cornmeadows, Gilmour Crescent  — — 1049 1249 1439 —
Cornmeadows, Meadow Road  0803 0803 1051 1251 1441 1649
Fernhill Heath, Dilmore Avenue  0809 0809 1057 1257 1447 1655
Fernhill Heath, Halfway House  0813 0813 1101 1301 1451 1659
Chawson, Long Sling  — 0820 1108 1308 1458 1707
Witton Middle School  0820 — — — — —
Droitwich, Ombersley Street East  0827 0827 1115 1315 1505 1714
Droitwich Spa High School  0835 — — — — —

Note:  SD - Schooldays only    SH - School Holidays only

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number 22A 22A 22A
Worcester Bus Station (O)  1035 1235 1425
Cornmeadows, Gilmour Crescent  1049 1249 1439
Cornmeadows, Meadow Road  1051 1251 1441
Fernhill Heath, Dilmore Avenue  1057 1257 1447
Fernhill Heath, Halfway House  1101 1301 1451
Chawson, Long Sling  1108 1308 1458
Droitwich, Ombersley Street East  1115 1315 1505

No service Sunday or Public Holidays

22
22A

Valid from 5 January 2025

Droitwich – Worcester

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
 Notes    S19C HL 
 Service Number 22A 22A 22A 22 22
Droitwich, Ombersley Street East (3)  0945 1120 1325 1550 1725
Chawson, Long Sling  0953 1128 1333 1558 1733
Fernhill Heath, Halfway House  1000 1135 1340 1605 1740
Fernhill Heath, Dilmore Avenue  1004 1139 1344 1609 1744
Cornmeadows, Meadow Road  1010 1145 1350 1615 1750
Cornmeadows, Gilmour Crescent  1012 1147 1352 — —
Worcester Bus Station  1025 1200 1405 1630 1805

Note:  HL - This journey commences from Hampton Lovett Industrial Estate at 1705.     
       S19C - Guranteed connection on schooldays with S19 from Droitwich Schools, through fares available.

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number 22A 22A 22A
Droitwich, Ombersley Street East (3)  0945 1120 1325
Chawson, Long Sling  0953 1128 1333
Fernhill Heath, Halfway House  1000 1135 1340
Fernhill Heath, Dilmore Avenue  1004 1139 1344
Cornmeadows, Meadow Road  1010 1145 1350
Cornmeadows, Gilmour Crescent  1012 1147 1352
Worcester Bus Station  1025 1200 1405

No service Sunday or Public Holidays

22
22A
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